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Firemna liga 2017/2018 Poprad - 2.liga - 15. kolo

teams.in.round

Team Wins Deuce Losts Matches
Autodiely

MT Pelet
Three Beatles
Lunys Team
BSB

Jabras

Vega Zakopane
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Scame

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:29.03.2024 12:40:43

Pins
3300
3113
3105
3108
3149
2962
3106
3089

Points
23.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
14.0
13.0
13.0
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